NOTICE OF LOCATION OF PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, TO A	LLL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: That the
Alta 7	Placer Mining Claim, containing 80 acres,
has been located this 8th	day of October, 1974, by
James R. Manley	
Paul Holder	Nancy Birdsell
who are citizens of the Unit	ted States of America.
This claim is situated in th	ne Meadow Valley Mining District, Lincoln
County, State of Nevada, and	i the area embraced comprises
W 1/2 of	SE 1/4 of Section 35, Tl2S, Range 65E
The location monument stands	3 1/2 mile north of county line and 1 and
	of R65-66E line.
James R. Monie	لسر
James R. Manley (Locator)	(P) O. Box 105, Moapa, Nevada 89025
Paul Holder	
Paul Holder	P. O. Box 120, Moapa, Nevada 89025 (Address)
Carrie Lamis	(Mari ens)
Arthur Loomis	P. O. Box 120, Moapa, Nevada 89025
(Locator)	(Address)
Mancy Birdsall	P. O. Box 17620, San Diego, CA 92117
WITNESS:	EE41910
0 20 1	No. 55172
- Kagna Manley	LUGOS CORP
U	AT MINUTES PAST /2_O'CLOCK
Regna Manley Patricia Room	LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA, RECORDE
	Dominich Belington